
10000

12500

15000

17500

20000

22500

25000
-500 0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500

A-
RW

Y北
端

か
ら

の
距

離
（
ｍ

）

+1.0 
+3.7 

+3.1 +3.6 

+4.6 

+3.9 

+2.7 +3.9 
+3.5 

+3.5 

-0.2 +2.2 

+0.3 

+4.2 

+3.4 +4.4 

+0.1 

+4.4 

+4.2 +3.6 

+5.0 

+5.1 +4.8 

+1.8 

+1.5 

+2.3 

+1.6 

-0.4 

A-RWY延長線からの距離（ｍ）

於機

小堤

遠山

谷台

木戸台

寺方

上町
本町

古川

鳥喰沼 鳥喰新田

栗山南部２

鳥喰下

栗山中央

三島

栗山南部１

東町

新井

傍示戸

横芝光町役場

東陽小学校

宮前

立会
南川岸

光しおさい公園

三軒家 北清水

西

Lden
前年度同季との差 (今季－前年度同季)
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